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Our Holiday Dates 2021-22 
 
Christmas Holiday Closure 2021 
 We will be closed: Fri 24th December 2021 - Tues 4th January 2022 inclusive 
                                     (includes two compulsory staff training days) 
 Nursery will re-open: Wednesday 5th January 2022  
 
 
Public Holidays 2022 
We are closed on all public holidays:   
 

• Monday 3rd  January 2022 
• Friday 15th  April and Monday 18th April 2022 

Please see below for further details of our Easter closure 
• Monday 2nd  May 2022 
• Thursday 2nd & Friday 3rd June (Queen’s Platinum Jubilee) 
• Monday 29th August 2022 
• Monday 26th & Tuesday  27th December 2022  

(Public Holidays as Christmas falls at the weekend) 
Please see below for further details of our Christmas closure 
 
 

Inset Training Days 2022 
These are compulsory days that we are required to close by Ofsted for staff training.  
 

• Tuesday 4th January 2022                                                                                       
• Friday 28th October 2022 
• Friday 23rd  December 2022  

 
 
Easter Holiday Closure 2022 
We will be closed: Monday 11th - Monday 18th April 2022 inclusive  
 

Nursery will re-open: Tuesday 19th April 2022 
 

 
Christmas Holiday Closure 2022 
We will be closed: Fri 23rd December 2022 – Tuesday 3rd January 2023 inclusive 
                                     (includes two compulsory staff training days) 
 Nursery will re-open: Wednesday 4th January 2023 
 
 
 

We will give as much notice as possible of any changes to these dates 


